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Monthly Expenditure Report - December  2019

OFFICE NAME :-  012-Department Of Revenue 

109-3-1-0-1001

 12  31,330.00  0.00 342,209.00

 373,539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -373,539.00

109-3-1-0-1003

 12  10,709.00  0.00 102,331.00

 113,040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -113,040.00

109-3-1-0-1503

-1

 12  1,069,486,004.36  0.00 5,809,192,112.83

 6,878,678,117.19  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -6,878,678,117.19

109-3-1-0-1503

-2

 12  83,651,948.86  0.00 242,670,033.69

 326,321,982.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -326,321,982.55

109-3-1-0-2401

-12-1

 12  740,000.00  0.00 0.00

 740,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -740,000.00

110-3-1-0-2104

-12

 12  334,535.00  0.00 1,408,014.00

 1,742,549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -1,742,549.00

111-3-1-0-1001

 12  9,895,542.28  21,520.50 108,202,801.89



 118,076,823.67  120,663,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  120,663,000.00  2,586,176.33

111-3-1-0-1002

 12  239,635.03  0.00 758,143.43

 997,778.46  1,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,000,000.00  2,221.54

111-3-1-0-1003

 12  2,876,758.65  140,478.01 101,324,843.02

 104,061,123.66  120,921,000.00  0.00  0.00 1,800,000.00  0.00  0.00  119,121,000.00  15,059,876.34

111-3-1-0-1101

 12  175,403.31  0.00 1,042,562.64

 1,217,965.95  1,200,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,200,000.00 -17,965.95

111-3-1-0-1201

 12  780,111.50  0.00 3,697,975.72

 4,478,087.22  4,500,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,500,000.00  21,912.78

111-3-1-0-1202

 12  211,304.00  0.00 1,610,529.25

 1,821,833.25  1,900,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,900,000.00  78,166.75

111-3-1-0-1205

 12  311,362.60  0.00 153,556.00

 464,918.60  500,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  500,000.00  35,081.40

111-3-1-0-1301

 12  158,612.00  0.00 2,139,578.50

 2,298,190.50  2,350,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,350,000.00  51,809.50

111-3-1-0-1302

 12  330,408.79  0.00 1,360,183.96

 1,690,592.75  1,700,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,700,000.00  9,407.25

111-3-1-0-1303

 12  527,165.56  0.00 0.00

 527,165.56  1,200,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,200,000.00  672,834.44

111-3-1-0-1402

 12  545,763.07  0.00 5,241,049.41

 5,786,812.48  5,900,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,900,000.00  113,187.52

111-3-1-0-1403



 12  671,427.85  0.00 6,220,601.16

 6,892,029.01  7,250,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  7,250,000.00  357,970.99

111-3-1-0-1404

 12  420,000.00  0.00 3,365,944.37

 3,785,944.37  3,835,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,835,000.00  49,055.63

111-3-1-0-1409

 10  0.00  0.00

 12  2,018,901.44  0.00 7,236,016.64

 9,254,918.08  7,600,000.00  0.00 1,800,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,400,000.00  145,081.92

111-3-1-0-1506

 12  391,816.38  0.00 4,365,337.20

 4,757,153.58  4,800,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,800,000.00  42,846.42

111-3-1-0-2102

-12

 12  0.00  0.00 24,846.55

 24,846.55  700,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  700,000.00  675,153.45

111-3-1-0-2103

-12

 12  0.00  0.00 0.00

 0.00  3,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,000,000.00  3,000,000.00

Total of account summary

Total of other account unit

Grand Total

Printed Date :- 08/01/2020

Prepared By  :-  ............................................... Checked By :-    ............................................... Certified By :-   ...............................................

 289,019,000.00

 1,173,808,739.68  161,998.51 7,474,105,411.43  289,019,000.00  0.00 1,800,000.00 1,800,000.00  0.00  0.00  289,019,000.00

-7,185,086,411.43

-7,185,086,411.43

 1,173,808,739.68  161,998.51

 0.00  0.00



CrDr

Total Net Revenue. 

End of Current 

Month

Total Net Revenue

End of Last Month
Object Details

Revenue Current Month

OFFICE :-  012-Department Of Revenue

Monthly Revenue Report -   December - 2019

1002-04-03  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

1002-07-00  4,473,150,806.36  0.00  96,499,235.05  4,569,650,041.41

1002-07-01  12,349,935,386.95  511,895,676.00  1,650,463,791.97  13,488,503,502.92

1002-07-02  125,740,663.75  0.00  15,730,015.00  141,470,678.75

1002-09-00  7,282,385.58  2,178,000.00  619,837.00  5,724,222.58

1002-12-00  15,690,157,542.46  0.00  1,099,314,633.66  16,789,472,176.12

1003-07-10  2,326,500.00  0.00  74,000.00  2,400,500.00

1003-07-11  125,933,543.32  0.00  33,913,671.15  159,847,214.47

2002-02-02  1,576,579.07  0.00  136,760.31  1,713,339.38

2003-02-30  7,359,384.14  0.00  74,906.00  7,434,290.14

2003-02-99  4,541,778.41  0.00  632,591.50  5,174,369.91

2003-03-01  1,126,877,702.70  279,929.00  153,431,920.04  1,280,029,693.74

Grand Total  33,914,882,272.74  514,353,605.00  3,050,891,361.68  36,451,420,029.42

Printed Date :-  08/01/2020

Prepared By :- Checked By :- Certified By :- 



Balance Revenue 

EstimateRevenue Estimate

Total Net Rev. End 

of Current MonthCrDrCr / Dr By

Total Net Revenue

End of Last MonthRevenue Head

1002-04-03

 0.00 012  0.00  0.00

 30,355,690.66 040  0.00  13,305,828.00

 7,183,977.44 052  0.00  1,489,230.00

 13,693,312.76 054  0.00  1,930,322.77

 10,868,419.51 055  0.00  1,695,768.23

 28,572,873.50 060  0.00  2,040,988.97

 14,075,512.00 061  0.00  5,826,400.00

 1,704,972.23 065  0.00  0.00

 132,743,296.07 -57,743,296.07 75,000,000.00

1002-04-04

 10,000.00 072  0.00  0.00

 150.00 073  0.00  0.00

 300.00 075  0.00  0.00

 700.00 076  0.00  400.00

 275.00 078  0.00  0.00

 11,825.00 -1,825.00 10,000.00

1002-04-05

 40,368,969.50 040  0.00  58,765,004.00

 2,689,379.00 041  0.00  11,340,417.00

 2,858,912.00 042  0.00  9,800,000.00

 4,671,506.02 043  0.00  14,200,750.00

 8,168,193.30 044  0.00  21,066,217.00

 702,800.00 045  0.00  1,172,500.00

 7,490,085.00 046  0.00  13,366,824.00

 2,290,325.00 047  0.00  3,012,500.00

 3,146,418.55 048  0.00  3,350,000.00

 2,060,608.90 049  0.00  10,617,500.00

 975,166.68 050  0.00  4,230,000.00

 4,202,576.11 051  0.00  6,932,000.00

 4,480,816.00 052  0.00  3,790,000.00

 4,282,600.00 053  0.00  10,897,500.00

 3,084,919.33 054  0.00  11,677,500.00

 7,405,521.24 055  0.00  8,990,000.00

 5,342,500.03 056  0.00  8,557,499.92

 711,666.65 057  0.00  3,320,000.00



 1,520,600.00 058  0.00  3,440,000.01

 1,697,200.00 059  0.00  2,540,000.00

 10,843,856.50 060  0.00  20,639,032.19

 3,512,055.69 061  0.00  11,747,743.00

 2,440,000.00 062  0.00  4,617,500.00

 247,500.01 063  0.00  1,077,499.98

 3,359,400.22 065  0.00  5,344,700.00

 0.00 066  0.00  849,671.20

 120,000.00 068  0.00  2,300,000.00

 4,325,200.00 069  0.00  8,745,000.00

 0.00 070  0.00  320,000.00

 3,623,860.96 072  0.00  5,500,000.00

 111,667.00 073  0.00  440,000.00

 120,000.00 075  0.00  495,000.00

 240,000.00 076  0.00  440,000.00

 50,611,391.00 077  0.00  50,701,700.00

 74,800.00 078  0.00  320,000.00

 6,516,266.00 079  0.00  7,917,500.00

 526,818,318.99  73,181,681.01 600,000,000.00

1002-04-06

 6,443,344.00 040  0.00  3,208,395.00

 0.00 043  0.00  83,333.00

 403,000.00 060  0.00  0.00

 2,531,060.61 068  0.00  332,166.66

 13,001,299.27 -3,001,299.27 10,000,000.00

1002-07-00

 4,473,150,806.36 012  0.00  96,499,235.05

 4,569,650,041.41  3,754,349,958.59 8,324,000,000.00

1002-07-01

 12,349,935,386.95 012  511,895,676.00 1,650,463,791.97

 13,488,503,502.92  3,411,496,497.08 16,900,000,000.00

1002-07-02

 125,740,663.75 012  0.00  15,730,015.00

 141,470,678.75 -61,470,678.75 80,000,000.00

1002-09-00

 7,282,385.58 012  2,178,000.00  619,837.00

 5,724,222.58  9,275,777.42 15,000,000.00

1002-12-00



 15,690,157,542.46 012  0.00 1,099,314,633.66

 16,789,472,176.12  5,510,527,823.88 22,300,000,000.00

1003-07-10

 2,326,500.00 012  0.00  74,000.00

 228,500.00 040  0.00  125,000.00

 47,500.00 041  0.00  25,000.00

 107,500.00 042  0.00  60,000.00

 28,000.00 043  0.00  25,000.00

 155,500.00 044  0.00  55,000.00

 22,000.00 045  0.00  15,000.00

 114,000.00 046  0.00  70,000.00

 81,339.50 047  0.00  29,500.00

 64,000.00 048  0.00  5,000.00

 62,500.00 049  0.00  25,000.00

 61,000.00 050  0.00  20,000.00

 104,500.00 051  0.00  20,000.00

 24,500.00 052  0.00  15,000.00

 114,500.00 053  0.00  45,000.00

 153,500.00 054  0.00  110,000.00

 50,500.00 055  0.00  30,000.00

 77,000.00 056  0.00  40,000.00

 30,000.00 057  0.00  5,000.00

 16,000.00 058  0.00  20,000.00

 70,000.00 059  0.00  25,000.00

 150,000.00 060  0.00  75,000.00

 130,000.00 061  0.00  15,000.00

 32,500.00 062  0.00  20,000.00

 9,000.00 064  0.00  5,000.00

 16,500.00 065  0.00  30,000.00

 41,500.00 066  0.00  5,000.00

 15,000.00 067  0.00  0.00

 94,000.00 068  0.00  25,000.00

 83,500.00 069  0.00  55,000.00

 62,500.00 071  0.00  28,900.00

 122,000.00 072  0.00  35,000.00

 5,500.00 073  0.00  5,000.00

 27,000.00 076  0.00  20,000.00

 125,500.00 077  0.00  80,000.00



 7,783.33 078  0.00  10,000.00

 29,500.00 079  0.00  15,000.00

 6,153,022.83 -1,153,022.83 5,000,000.00

1003-07-11

 125,933,543.32 012  0.00  33,913,671.15

 159,847,214.47  40,152,785.53 200,000,000.00

2003-02-30

 7,359,384.14 012  0.00  74,906.00

 7,434,290.14 -2,434,290.14 5,000,000.00

2003-03-01

 1,126,877,702.70 012  279,929.00  153,431,920.04

 600.00 063  0.00  0.00

 1,280,030,293.74 -380,030,293.74 900,000,000.00

Total Accounts Summary

Total Other Summary

Grand Total

 34,221,468,986.49

 34,221,468,986.49  514,353,605.00 3,413,744,800.80  37,120,860,182.29  34,928,189,817.71

 3,050,122,009.87 514,353,605.00

 0.00  363,622,790.93

 49,414,010,000.00

Printed Date :- 08/01/2020

Prepared By :- Checked By :- Certified By :- 



Balance (End of

Current Month)
CrDrCr / Dr ByBalance (End of

Last Month)
Category

Deposits A/C

Office :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- December - 2019

6001 Miscellaneous Acc.

 663,441.46 012  719,076.50  295,720.00  240,084.96

Total Accounts Summary

Total Other Acct. Units

Total

 663,441.46

 663,441.46

 719,076.50  295,720.00  240,084.96

 719,076.50  295,720.00  240,084.96

Printed Date :- 08/01/2020

Prepared By :- Checked By :- Certified By :- 



Total Adv. (Net)

End of Current 

Month
CrDr

Total Adv. (Net)

End of Last Month
Advance Acct No.

Advance A/C

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- December - 2019

100012 -236,790.00  0.00  0.00 -236,790.00

101012 -282,054.00  0.00  0.00 -282,054.00

103012 -77,050.00  0.00  0.00 -77,050.00

104012 -182,392.00  0.00  0.00 -182,392.00

107012 -245,000.00  0.00  0.00 -245,000.00

109011 -19,280.00  0.00  3,230.00 -22,510.00

110012 -230,564.00  0.00  0.00 -230,564.00

111011 -3,222,554.42  139,078.00  1,024,067.83 -4,107,544.25

111012  3,593,391.00  0.00  0.00  3,593,391.00

111013  653,365.87  0.00  17,444.00  635,921.87

113012 -305,083.00  0.00  0.00 -305,083.00

115012 -244,012.00  0.00  0.00 -244,012.00

117012 -252,000.00  0.00  0.00 -252,000.00

118012 -229,985.00  0.00  0.00 -229,985.00

120012 -378,076.00  0.00  0.00 -378,076.00

126012 -930,385.00  0.00  0.00 -930,385.00

Total -2,588,468.55  139,078.00  1,044,741.83 -3,494,132.38



Balance (End of Last Month) Account Type Cr/dr by dr cr Total

Name of Advance A/C :- Advance Account to Public Officers A/C No :- 11101

 39,652,230.71 111011

 139,078.00  1,024,067.83012

-884,989.83

111012

 0.00  0.00001

 0.00  0.00004

 0.00  0.00005

 0.00  0.00008

 0.00  0.00009

 0.00  0.00010

 0.00  0.00011

 0.00  0.00012

 0.00  0.00016

 0.00  0.00021

 0.00  0.00023

 0.00  0.00026

 0.00  0.00027

 0.00

111013

 0.00  17,444.00012

-17,444.00

 38,749,796.88Balance End of Current Month

Limits

Balance end of l/month

Balance end of c/month  1,024,341.00 -7,283,203.25

 8,700,000.00  4,500,000.00

 1,163,419.00 -6,259,135.42



 1,174,020,633.48

 1,176,137,349.28 0.00 1,171,500,000.00 4,637,349.28

Less - Payment of Monthly Summary

Imp / Settlement
Balance (End of 

Current month)
Imp / ReleasedBalance (End of last month)

Imprest A/C

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- December - 2019

 2,116,715.80Balance up to end of current month



MONTH :- December - 2019

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

Remitance A/C

Balance (End of last month) Ref / Remitance Amount
Balance (End of Current 

month)

 81,856,894.97  0.00  3,431,310,112.97 -3,349,453,218.00

Add - Reciepts of montthly Summary

Balance of remitance upto 

Certified By :- Checked By :- Prepared By :- 

Printed Date :- 08/01/2020

 2,537,393,956.32

-812,059,261.68


